BREANEAY

CSCHOO!

For first-class learning!

Bullock County School District

Featuring Healthy

Fruits & Grains!

Monday, February § Tuesday, February 6 Wednesday, February 7 Thursday, February 8

Thursday, February 1

Sausage Biscuit
Jelly, Assorted

Friday, February 2

Chicken and Waffles
Syrup, Single Serve

Friday, February 9

Today

Sausage, Egg , & Cheese Mini Pancakes or Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Sausage Links Scrambled Eggs
Tell Blzcu'trt q Mini Waffles i HBlzcultrt q Scrambled Eggs Bacon
ey, Assorte Sausage Links ey, Assorte Hashbrowns Cheese Toast
Syrup, Single Serve Jelly, Assorted
Monday, February 12 Tuesday, February 13 Wednesday, February 14 | Thursday, February 15 Friday, February 16
SC"‘eebSle L?fE“S Breakfast Pizza Valentine Cinnamon Pancakes Breakfast Bagel
Seusag Links. Rolls w/ Icing Sausage Patty
Bacon Sausage Links Syrup, Single Serve
Toast
Jelly, Assorted
Monday, February 19 Tuesday, February 20 Wednesday, February 21 § Thursday, February 22 Friday, February 23
“n Chicken Biscuit French Toast Sticks Sausage Biscuit Chicken and Waffles
Jelly, Assorted Bacon Jelly, Assorted Syrup, Single Serve
scnﬂﬂl Syrup, Single Serve

Monday, February 26

Sausage, Egg , & Cheese
Biscuit

Jelly, Assorted

Tuesday, February 27

Mini Pancakes or
Mini Waffles
Sausage Links

Syrup, Single Serve

Wednesday, February 28

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese
Biscuit

Jelly, Assorted

Thursday, February 29

Sausage Links
Scrambled Eggs
Hashbrowns

PB & J Sandwich (IW)
Yogurt Parfait

Assorted Grain Options
Assorted Fresh Fruit
Fruit Juice
Milk, Flavored, Fat-Free
Milk, White, Low-Fat




